Intrusion Alarm Systems | Photobeam 3000
Photobeam 3000
u Dual beam detection improves false alarm immunity
u Range up to 90 m (300 ft) outdoors, 180 m (600 ft)
indoors
u Selectable response time
u Small unobtrusive design

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
ISC-FPB1-W30DS Photoelectric Detector
Provides an outdoor range of 30 m (100 ft) and an
indoor range of 60 m (200 ft).
Order number ISC-FPB1-W30DS
ISC-FPB1-W60DS Photoelectric Detector
Provides an outdoor range of 60 m (200 ft) and an
indoor range of 120 m (400 ft).
Order number ISC-FPB1-W60DS
ISC-FPB1-W90DS Photoelectric Detector
Provides an outdoor range of 90 m (300 ft) and an
indoor range of 180 m (600 ft).
Order number ISC-FPB1-W90DS
Accessories
MP1 Metal Pole, 1 m (3 ft)
Straight metal poles measuring 1 m (3 ft) for pole
mounting photoelectric detectors. Shipped in
packages of two.
Order number MP1
MP2 Metal Pole, 1.2 m (4 ft)
Straight metal poles measuring 1.2 m (4 ft) for pole
mounting photoelectric detectors. Shipped in
packages of two.
Order number MP2
MP3 L‑Curved Metal Pole
Curved metal poles for mounting to vertical surfaces
for pole mounting photoelectric detectors. Shipped in
packages of two.
Order number MP3
BH12T Photobeam Heater
Reduces the effects of frost, intense fog, cold, and
damp conditions on photoelectric beam detectors.
Shipped in packages of two.
Order number BH12T
ISC-FPB1-W30DS Photoelectric Detector
Provides an outdoor range of 30 m (100 ft) and an
indoor range of 60 m (200 ft).
Order number ISC-FPB1-W30DS
ISC-FPB1-W60DS Photoelectric Detector
Provides an outdoor range of 60 m (200 ft) and an
indoor range of 120 m (400 ft).
Order number ISC-FPB1-W60DS
ISC-FPB1-W90DS Photoelectric Detector
Provides an outdoor range of 90 m (300 ft) and an
indoor range of 180 m (600 ft).
Order number ISC-FPB1-W90DS
2 | Photobeam 3000
ISC-FPB1-W60QS
Single channel quad-beam photoelectric detector
designed for indoor and outdoor applications.
Consisting of a separate transmitter and receiver. 60
m (196 ft) max outdoor range, 120 m (393 ft) max
indoor range.
Order number ISC-FPB1-W60QS
ISC-FPB1-W120QS
Single channel quad-beam photoelectric detector
designed for indoor and outdoor applications.
Consisting of a separate transmitter and receiver. 120
m (293 ft) max outdoor range, 240 m (787 ft) max
indoor range.
Order number ISC-FPB1-W120QS
ISC-FPB1-W200QS
Single channel quad-beam photoelectric detector
designed for indoor and outdoor applications.
Consisting of a separate transmitter and receiver. 200
m (656 ft) max outdoor range, 400 m (1312 ft) max
indoor range.
Order number ISC-FPB1-W200QS
ISC-FPB1-W60QF
Four- channel quad-beam photoelectric detector
designed for indoor and outdoor applications.